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Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Sterling Amber Earrings

Antique Nurses Watch Pendant
Sterling Silver Natural Pearl Earrings
Sterling Silver Marcasite Onyx Ring
Antique Arts And Crafts Purse

Pair Of Antique Stick Pins

Sterling Silver Bohemian Garhet Ring
Sterling Silver Akoya Pearl Necklace
Chinese Cloisonne Enamel Necklace
Large Blue Stone Necklace

Salmon Coral Necklace

Assorted Gemstone Necklace
Sterling Carved Stone Pendant
Antique Brooch Pin

Japanese Brooch And Earring Set
Antique Cigarette Case

Vintage Pocket Knife

Silver Flower Earrings

Antique Prayer Beads Necklace
Watch Lot

Mens Watch Lot

Lot Of Vintage Cufflinks

Lot Of Vintage Ladies Watches
Juicy Couture Necklaces

Designer Lot

Designer Emilio Pucci Blouse Top
Designer Chanel Navy Top

Designer Chanel Silk Top

Designer Jean Paul Gaultier Dress
Designer Etro Paisley Sweater
Designer Loro Piana Sweater
Designer Shoe Lot
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Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060

Title

Louis Roederen Champagne Bucket
Picasso Book Lot

Book Collection

Book Collection

Carved Soapstone

Carved Soapstone

Navajo Wool Rug

Acrylic And Watercol or

Acrylic on Board

Etchings

Qil on Board

Oil on Board

Mahogany Side Tables

Cloisonne Vase

Hand Painted Vase

Antique Hand Painted Rabbits
Watercolour

Framed Print

Designer Perfume Lot

Poole England Pottery Bowl

DVD Movie Collection

Sterling Amythest Brooch
Sterling Ring Set

Sterling Silver Ring

Sterling Trophy

Antique Bohemian Garnet Brooch
14k Gold Sterling Silver Necklace
Holiday Barbie Lot
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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