## Mississauga (Ontario, Canada) October SELLER MANAGED Estate Online Auction - Duford Dr

Auction Opens: Fri, Oct 16 8:47am ET Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 22 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Sterling Amber Earrings	0033	Louis Roederen Champagne Bucket
	Antique Nurses Watch Pendant		Picasso Book Lot
	Sterling Silver Natural Pearl Earrings		Book Collection
	Sterling Silver Marcasite Onyx Ring		Book Collection
	Antique Arts And Crafts Purse	0037	Carved Soapstone
	Pair Of Antique Stick Pins		Carved Soapstone
	Sterling Silver Bohemian Garnet Ring		Navajo Wool Rug
0008	Sterling Silver Akoya Pearl Necklace	0040	Acrylic And Watercolor
0009	Chinese Cloisonne Enamel Necklace	0041	Acrylic on Board
0010	Large Blue Stone Necklace	0042	Etchings
0011	Salmon Coral Necklace	0043	Oil on Board
0012	Assorted Gemstone Necklace	0044	Oil on Board
0013	Sterling Carved Stone Pendant	0045	Mahogany Side Tables
0014	Antique Brooch Pin	0046	Cloisonne Vase
0015	Japanese Brooch And Earring Set	0047	Hand Painted Vase
0016	Antique Cigarette Case	0048	<b>Antique Hand Painted Rabbits</b>
0017	Vintage Pocket Knife	0049	Watercolour
0018	Silver Flower Earrings	0050	Framed Print
0019	Antique Prayer Beads Necklace	0051	Designer Perfume Lot
0020	Watch Lot	0052	Poole England Pottery Bowl
0021	Mens Watch Lot	0053	DVD Movie Collection
0022	Lot Of Vintage Cufflinks	0054	Sterling Amythest Brooch
0023	Lot Of Vintage Ladies Watches	0055	Sterling Ring Set
0024	Juicy Couture Necklaces	0056	Sterling Silver Ring
0025	Designer Lot	0057	Sterling Trophy
0026	Designer Emilio Pucci Blouse Top	0058	Antique Bohemian Garnet Brooch
0027	Designer Chanel Navy Top	0059	14k Gold Sterling Silver Necklace
	Designer Chanel Silk Top	0060	Holiday Barbie Lot
	Designer Jean Paul Gaultier Dress		
0030	Designer Etro Paisley Sweater		

0031 Designer Loro Piana Sweater

0032 Designer Shoe Lot

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com